
11 APRIL THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 1135 

$ 
St. John's Ambulance, BOP Centre 
Red Cross Societies 

Kawerau 
Mount Maunganui 
Opotiki 
Taupo 
Tauranga 
Te Puke 
Whakatane 
Edgecumbe 
Rotorua 

Senior Citizens Clubs 
Greerton 
Kawerau 
Mount Maunganui 
Opotiki 
Rotorua 
Taupo 
Tauranga 
Te Puke 
Kopeopeo 

Parents Centres 
Tauranga 
Rotorua 
Whakatane 
Taupo 

Budget Advisory Service 
Taupo 
Tauranga 
Whakatane 

Family and Marriage Guidance Council 
Tauranga 
Whakatane 

Solo Parents 
Mount Maunganui 
Tauranga 
Whakatane 

Maori Women's Welfare League 
Murupara 
Tauranga 
Te Puke 
Te Whaiti 
Hairini 

Maori Council Waiariki District 
Presbyterian Social Service Assn. (Tauranga, 

Rotorua, Whakatane, Edgecumbe) 

Musical and Cultural 
Competitions Society 

Rotorua 
Tauranga 

Cambridge Music School 
(Bursary to BOP Student 1979) 

Edgecumbe Combined Choir 
Tauranga Choral and Operatic Society Inc ... 
Tauranga Repertory Society Inc. . . 
Edgecumbe Little Theatre 
Ruatoki Outdoor Education and Maori 

Studies Centre, Edgecumbe 
The Company Theatre Inc. of Tauranga 
Opotiki Art Society 
Taupo Operatic Society .. 
Reporoa Drama Club 
St. Luke's Concert Organ, Rotorua 
Whakatane Scottish Pipe Band Inc. 

Youth 
Boy Scouts, BOP area 
Girl Guides 

BOP area 
Rotorua 
Taupo 

Girls' Brigade 
Tauranga 
Rotorua 
Whakatane 

Boys' Brigade 
Bay of Plenty, Tauranga 
Central Lakes, Rotorua 

A.T.C. Support Group-16th Squadron, 
Tauranga 

Sport and Recreation 
BOP Water Polo Board .. 
Kaimai Youth Society, Ngatahoa Lodge 
Gate Pa Youth Club . . . . 
Tauranga Christian Fellowship-Royal Rangers 

$ 
500 

40 
40 
40 
80 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 

40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 

30 
30 
30 
30 

30 
30 
30 

30 
30 

30 
30 
30 

50 
50 
50 
50 

100 
50 

500 

40 
40 

70 
40 
50 
50 
40 

40 
50 
40 
50 
40 

100 
30 

500 

150 
150 
100 

50 
50 
50 

75 
75 

50 

50 
30 
50 
30 

$ 

3,380 

$ 
Lakeview Amateur Swimming Club, Rotorua 50 
Owhata Scout Group-building project 50 
Murupara Pony Club 30 
Whakatane Citizens Band-uniforms 50 
Iwitahi Outdoor Educational Trust, Taupo . . 50 
Western BOP Netball Association . . 100 
Katikati Sea Scouts 50 
Rotorua West Women's Bowling Club 50 
Rotorua City Rugby League Club . . 100 
Youth Hostels Association of N.Z. 

Rotorua 30 
Whakatane 30 
Tauranga 30 

Community 
Surf Life Saving Clubs 

Maketu 75 
Mount Maunganui 75 
Omanu Pacific 75 
Whakatane 75 
Opotiki 775 
Papamoa Surf Scouts 50 

Whakatane Surf Life Saving Club-surf boat 500 
Tauranga Asthma Society 50 
Rotorua Lakes Marine Search and Rescue 

Group 50 
Tikirau Victory Club, Cape Runaway-

tennis courts . . 150 
Whakatane Community Centre 250 
Katikati Community Hall 250 
Uretara Domain Pavilion, Katikati 100 
St. John's Ambulance Association, Rotorua 

(vehicle replacement) 1,000 
Whakatane Coast Guard . . 75 

Miscellaneous 
Women's Electoral Lobby (Rotorua) 
Tauranga Netball Sub-association .. 
Galatea Amateur Athletic Club 
Murupara Swimming Club 
Whakatane Badminton Club Inc. 
N.Z. Navy League (Tga) .. 
S.P.C.A. 

Opotiki 
Rotorua 
Tauranga 
Whakatane 

Lincoln College Foundation 
Massey University Agricultural Research 

Foundation 
Otago-Southland Flood Relief 

Dated this 23rd day of March 1979. 

30 
100 
50 
50 
50 
50 

40 
40 
40 
40 

100 

100 
500 

2,030 

3,550 

1,190 

$20,000 

P. D. MUNN, General Manager. 
1132 

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS 

THE W AIMATE MISSION STATION 
By M. W. Standish 

52 p. Nine Illustrations and plans. 70c 
The Church Missionary Society's station at Waimate played 
an important part in the development of New Zealand. Many 
hundreds of Maoris were educated at the station which grew 
into a village. The Vicarage and the Church of St. John 
have been preserved and this is an account of the pa,st 
history of the station. 

w AIRAKEI-POWER FROM mE EARm 
39 p. Illustrated. 90c 
This booklet describes in an easy to understand form the 
Wairakei Geothermal Project. The power generated from the 
area contributes substantially to New Zealand's electricity 
needs. This and other facts are described in this informative 
publication. A must for those visiting the area. 


