		\$	\$		\$ \$
St. John's Ambulance, BOP Centre		500	•	Lakeview Amateur Swimming Club, Rotorua	50
Red Cross Societies				Owhata Scout Group—building project	50
Kawerau Mount Maunganui		40		Murupara Pony Club	30
Opotiki	• •	40 40		Whakatane Citizens Band—uniforms Iwitahi Outdoor Educational Trust, Taupo	50 50
Taupo	• • •	80		Western BOP Netball Association	100
Tauranga		40		Katikati Sea Scouts	50
Te Puke		40		Rotorua West Women's Bowling Club	50
Whakatane Edgecumbe	• •	40 40		Rotorua City Rugby League Club	100
Rotorua	• •	40		Youth Hostels Association of N.Z. Rotorua	30
Senior Citizens Clubs	• • •			Whakatane	30
Greerton	٠.	40		Tauranga	30
Kawerau	• •	40			2,030
Mount Maunganui Opotiki	• •	40 40		C	ŕ
Rotorua	• •	40		Community Surf Life Saving Clubs	
Taupo		40 40		Maketu	75
Tauranga		40		Mount Maunganui	75
Te Puke Kopeopeo	• •	40		Omanu Pacific	75
Parents Centres	• •	40		Whakatane	75
Tauranga		30		Opotiki Papamoa Surf Scouts	775 50
Rotorua	.,	30		Whakatane Surf Life Saving Club—surf boat	500
Whakatane		30		Tauranga Asthma Society	50
Taupo	• •	30		Rotorua Lakes Marine Search and Rescue	
Budget Advisory Service Taupo		30		Group	50
Taupo Tauranga	• •	30		Tikirau Victory Club, Cape Runaway— tennis courts	150
Whakatane		30		Whakatane Community Centre	250
Family and Marriage Guidance Council				Katikati Community Hall	250
Tauranga	• •	30		Uretara Domain Pavilion, Katikati	100
Whakatane Solo Parents	• •	30		St. John's Ambulance Association, Rotorua	4 000
Mount Maunganui		30		3775 1 1 A 1 A 1 A	1,000
Tauranga	••	30		Whakatane Coast Guard	$\frac{75}{3,550}$
Whakatane		30			3,330
Maori Women's Welfare League Murupara		50		Miscellaneous	
Murupara Tauranga	• •	50 50		Women's Electoral Lobby (Rotorua)	30
Te Puke		50		Tauranga Netball Sub-association	100 50
Te Whaiti	• •	50		Galatea Amateur Athletic Club Murupara Swimming Club	50
Hairini	• •	100		Whakatane Badminton Club Inc	50
Maori Council Waiariki District		50		N.Z. Navy League (Tga)	50
Presbyterian Social Service Assn. (Taura Rotorua, Whakatane, Edgecumbe)	anga,	500		S.P.C.A.	40
Rotorda, Whakatane, Edgecumee)	• •		3,380	Opotiki Rotorua	40 40
			-,	Rotorua	40
Musical and Cultural				Whakatane	40
Competitions Society Rotorua		40		Lincoln College Foundation	100
Rotorua Tauranga	• •	40		Massey University Agricultural Research	100
Cambridge Music School	••			Foundation	100 500
(Bursary to BOP Student 1979)		70		otago-southand rood rener	1,190
Edgecumbe Combined Choir		40			
Tauranga Choral and Operatic Society In Tauranga Repertory Society Inc	nc	50 50			\$20,000
Edgecumbe Little Theatre	• •	40			×
Ruatoki Outdoor Education and M	Iaori			Dated this 23rd day of March 1979.	
Studies Centre, Edgecumbe		40		•	ral Manager
The Company Theatre Inc. of Tauranga		50 40		P. D. MUNN, Gener	iai ivianager.
Opotiki Art Society Taupo Operatic Society	• •	40 50		1132	
Reporoa Drama Club		40			
St. Luke's Concert Organ, Rotorua		100			
Whakatane Scottish Pipe Band Inc.		30		CENTED AT DEIDE TO AMPORTO	
				GENERAL PUBLICATIONS	
Youth		500			
Boy Scouts, BOP area Girl Guides	• •	500		THE WAIMATE MISSION STATIO	N
BOP area		150		By M. W. Standish	41
Rotorua	• • •	150		52 p. Nine Illustrations and plans.	70c
Taupo		100		The Church Missionary Society's station at Wa	
Girls' Brigade		50		an important part in the development of New Z	ealand Many
Tauranga Rotorua	• •	50 50		hundreds of Maoris were educated at the station	n which grew
Whakatane	• •	50		into a village. The Vicarage and the Church	of St. John
Boys' Brigade		-		have been preserved and this is an account	of the past
Bay of Plenty, Tauranga	• •	75 75		history of the station.	
Central Lakes, Rotorua		75			
A.T.C. Support Group—16th Squadr Tauranga	ron,	50		WAIRAKEI—POWER FROM THE EAI	RTH
runtungu	• •	20		39 p. Illustrated.	90c
Sport and Recreation				This booklet describes in an easy to understa	nd form the
BOP Water Polo Board		50		Wairakei Geothermal Project. The power general	ted from the
Kaimai Youth Society, Ngatahoa Lodge		30		Wairakei Geothermal Project. The power genera area contributes substantially to New Zealand	's electricity
Gate Pa Youth Club		50 30		needs. This and other facts are described in this	informative
Tauranga Christian Fellowship—Royal Ran	ige18	30		publication. A must for those visiting the area.	